
Date Day Time Event
Race 
Committee

SEPTEMBER
9/2/2024 Monday No racing - Labor Day weekend
9/8/2024 Sunday 2:00 PM Maintenance Day

9/15/2024 Sunday 2:00 PM Series A, Regatta 1 USA 19
9/22/2024 Sunday 2:00 PM Series A, Regatta 2 USA 20
9/29/2024 Sunday 2:00 PM Series A, Regatta 3 USA 21

OCTOBER
10/06/24 Sunday 2:00 PM Series A, Regatta 4 USA 23
10/13/24 Sunday 2:00 PM Series A, Regatta 5 USA 1
10/20/24 Sunday 2:00 PM Series B, Regatta 1 USA 2
10/20/24 Sunday 4:00 PM Annual Meeting 
10/27/24 Sunday 2:00 PM Series B, Regatta 2 USA 3

NOVEMBER
11/03/24 Sunday 2:00 PM Series B, Regatta 3 USA 4
11/10/24 Sunday 2:00 PM Series B, Regatta 4 USA 6
11/15/24 Friday 6:00 PM Annual Sailing Awards Dinner Banquet   all
11/17/24 Sunday 2:00 PM Series B, Regatta 5 USA 7
11/24/24 Sunday 2:00 PM Series C, Regatta 1 USA 8

DECEMBER
12/01/24 Sunday No Racing Thanksgiving Weekend

12/08/24 Sunday
No Racing Seafair Holiday Cruise - lawn 12 - 

6 p.m .
12/15/24 Sunday 2:00 PM Series C, Regatta 2 USA 9
12/22/24 Sunday 2:00 PM Series C, Regatta 3 USA 10
12/29/24 Sunday No Racing - Merry Christmas

JANUARY
01/05/25 Sunday No Racing - Happy New Year
01/12/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series C, Regatta 4 USA 11
01/19/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series C, Regatta 5 USA 13
01/26/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series D, Regatta 1 USA 14

FEBRUARY
02/02/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series D, Regatta 2 USA 15
02/09/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series D, Regatta 3 USA 17
02/16/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series D, Regatta 4 USA 18
02/23/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series D, Regatta 5 USA 19

MARCH   
03/02/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series E, Regatta 1 USA 20
03/09/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series E, Regatta 2 USA 21
03/16/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series E, Regatta 3 USA 23
03/23/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series E, Regatta 4 USA 1
03/30/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series E, Regatta 5 USA 2

APRIL
04/06/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series F, Regatta 1 USA 3
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04/13/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series F, Regatta 2 USA 4
04/20/25 Sunday No Racing Easter
04/27/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series F, Regatta 3 USA 6

MAY
 5/1-

4/2025
Thurs. - Sun

Opening Day Activities

5/2/2025
Friday

Commode Cup red/white/blue
05/07/25 Wednesday 6:00 PM Series F, Regatta 4 USA 7
05/14/25 Wednesday 6:00 PM Series F, Regatta 5 USA 8
05/21/25 Wednesday 6:00 PM Series G, Regatta 1 USA 9
05/26/25 Monday Memorial Day - no racing

5/28/2025 Wednesday 6:00 PM Series G, Regatta 2 USA 10
JUNE

06/04/25 Wednesday 6:00 PM Series G, Regatta 3 USA 11
06/11/25 Wednesday 6:00 PM Series G, Regatta 4 USA 13
06/18/25 Wednesday 6:00 PM Series G, Regatta 5 USA 14
06/25/25 Wednesday 6:00 PM Series H, Regatta 1 USA 15

JULY/AUGUST
Summer Fun Racing - Happy 4th

SEPTEMBER
09/01/25 Monday No Racing - Labor Day Weekend
09/07/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Maintenace Day 
09/14/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series A, Regatta 1 USA 17
09/21/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series A, Regatta 2 USA 18
09/28/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series A, Regatta 3 USA 19

OCTOBER
10/05/12 Sunday 2:00 PM Series A, Regatta 4 USA 20
10/12/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series A, Regatta 5 Annual Meeting? USA 21
10/19/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series B, Regatta 1 USA 23
10/26/25 Sunday 2:00 PM Series B, Regatta 2 USA 1

NOVEMBER
11/2/2025 Sunday 2:00 PM Series B, Regatta 3 USA 2
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